Items that may be reclassified

subsequently to profit or loss:

Exchange differences on translation of

foreign operations (62,786) 436,371 202,833 -   -   -

Movement in value of available-for-sale

investments (15,871) 83,282 (726,867) (4,968) 21,959 (783,635)

(78,657) 519,653 (524,034) (4,968) 21,959 (783,635)

Total other comprehensive (loss) /

income for the quarter / year (78,657) 516,967 (537,591) (4,968) 21,959 (783,635)

Total comprehensive income

attributable to equity holders of the

parent  for the quarter / year 636,313 1,055,888 1,069,963 18,280 34,997 1,894,243

The Group The Company

SBM HOLDINGS LTD

STATEMENTS OF CHANGES IN EQUITY

FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31 MARCH 2016

Net

Unrealised Net

Capital Revenue Investment Property Net

Stated Treasury Statutory Conservation Reserve Fair Value Revaluation Translation Restructure Total

Capital Shares Reserve Reserve (Restated) Reserve Reserve Reserve Reserve Equity

Group MUR' 000 MUR' 000 MUR' 000 MUR' 000 MUR' 000 MUR' 000 MUR' 000 MUR' 000 MUR' 000 MUR' 000

At 01 January 2015

- As previously stated 32,500,204 (4,875,031) 583,457 725,242 439,068 27,947 273,609 53,227 (5,380,340) 24,347,383

- Restatement -   -   -   (725,242) (1,548,478) -   -   -   -   (2,273,720)

- As restated 32,500,204 (4,875,031) 583,457 -   (1,109,410) 27,947 273,609 53,227 (5,380,340) 22,073,663

Profit for the quarter as previously stated -   -   -   -   564,431 -   -   -   -   564,431

Restatement -   -   -   -   (25,510) -   -   -   -   (25,510)

Profit for the quarter as restated -   -   -   -   538,921 -   -   -   -   538,921

Other comprehensive income for the quarter -   -   -   -   -   83,282 (2,686) 436,371 -   516,967

Total comprehensive income for the quarter -   -   -   -   538,921 83,282 (2,686) 436,371 -   1,055,888

Movement in respect of macro prudential provisioning:

As previously stated -   -   -   824 -   -   -   -   -   (824)

Restatement -   -   -   (824) 824 -   -   -   -   -

Transfer to allowance for credit impairment -   -   -   -   (824) -   -   -   -   824

As restated -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -

At 31 March 2015 (as Restated) 32,500,204 (4,875,031) 583,457 -   (570,489) 111,229 270,923 489,598 (5,380,340) 23,129,551

At 01 January 2015

  - Previously stated 32,500,204 (4,875,031) 583,457 725,242 439,068 27,947 273,609 53,227 (5,380,340) 24,347,383

  - Restatement -   -   -   (725,242) (1,548,478) -   -   -   -   (2,273,720)

  - As restated 32,500,204 (4,875,031) 583,457 -   (1,109,410) 27,947 273,609 53,227 (5,380,340) 22,073,663

Profit for the year -   -   -   -   1,607,554 -   -   -   -   1,607,554

Other comprehensive income for the year -   -   -   -   (10,877) (726,867) (2,680) 202,833 -   (537,591)

Total comprehensive income for the year -   -   -   -   1,596,677 (726,867) (2,680) 202,833 -   1,069,963

Transfer to retained earnings -   -   -   -   46,720 -   (46,720) -   -   -

Transfer to statutory reserve -   -   8,730 -   (8,730) -   -   -   -   -

Dividend -   -   -   -   (955,263) -   -   -   -   (955,263)

At 31 December 2015 32,500,204 (4,875,031) 592,187 -   (430,006) (698,920) 224,209 256,060 (5,380,340) 22,188,363

At 01 January 2016 32,500,204 (4,875,031) 592,187 -   (430,006) (698,920) 224,209 256,060 (5,380,340)  22,188,363

Profit for the quarter -   -   -   -   714,970 -   -   -   -   714,970

Other comprehensive income for the quarter -   -   -   -   -   (15,871) -   (62,786) -   (78,657)

Total comprehensive income for the quarter -   -   -   -   714,970 (15,871) -   (62,786) -   636,313

Transfer to retained earnings -   -   -   -   9,676 -   (9,676) -   -   -

Dividend -   -   -   -   (283,997) -   -   -   -   (283,997)

At 31 March 2016 32,500,204 (4,875,031) 592,187 -   10,643 (714,791) 214,533 193,274 (5,380,340) 22,540,679

FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31 MARCH 2016

Net

unrealised

investment

Stated Treasury Retained fair value Total

capital shares earnings reserve equity

Company MUR' 000 MUR' 000 MUR' 000 MUR' 000 MUR' 000

At 01 January 2015 32,500,204 (4,875,031) 307,529 (13,519) 27,919,183

Profit for quarter -   -   13,038 -   13,038

Other comprehensive income for the quarter -   -   -   21,959 21,959

Total comprehensive income for the quarter -   -   13,038 21,959 34,997

At 31 March 2015 32,500,204 (4,875,031) 320,567 8,440 27,954,180

At 01 January 2015 32,500,204 (4,875,031) 307,529 (13,519) 27,919,183

Profit for the year -   -   2,677,878 -   2,677,878

Other comprehensive loss for the year -   -   -   (783,635) (783,635)

Total comprehensive income for the year -   -   2,677,878 (783,635) 1,894,243

Dividend (Note 9.9) -   -   (955,263) -   (955,263)

At 31 December 2015 32,500,204 (4,875,031) 2,030,144 (797,154) 28,858,163

At 01 January 2016 32,500,204 (4,875,031) 2,030,144 (797,154) 28,858,163

Profit for the quarter -   -   23,248 -   23,248

Other comprehensive loss for the quarter -   -   -   (4,968) (4,968)

Total comprehensive income / (loss) for the quarter -   -   23,248 (4,968) 18,280

Dividend -   -   (283,997) -   (283,997)

At 31 March 2016 32,500,204 (4,875,031) 1,769,395 (802,122) 28,592,446

SBM HOLDINGS LTD

INTERIM CONDENSED STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN EQUITY (CONTINUED)

The financial information, including the review report of interim condensed financial statements, has been
extracted from the unaudited interim condensed financial statements for the quarter ended 31 March 2016.

INTERIM CONDENSED STATEMENT OF CASH FLOWS

FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31 MARCH 2016

Quarter Quarter Year Quarter Quarter Year

ended ended ended ended ended ended

31 March 31 March 31 December 31 March 31 March 31 December